USA/Canada: 1.800.877.2376
Dimensions
Options
Features
Construction
Model Number Key
Cabinet
C
Uplift
U
Audio
N = No Audio
Depth
6
Height
27"
• Durable rust-free anodized aluminum and glass construction
• Adjustable shelving at 1" (25 mm) increments
• Salt Spray Tested glass- ASTM Standard
UC30276RPTE4N Uplift Tech Cabinet - Specification Sheet
Page 1 of 2
229-1546_rA_021121
Width
30"
• Perimeter lighting on door
• E2 Electric includes two USB, three 120VAC outlets and
   Lighted interior
• E4 Electric includes two USB, three 120VAC outlets, lighted
   interior, door defogger and night light
• Optional handle accessory finishes: Matte Gold, Matte Black,
   Chrome, or Polished Nickel
• Other widths available
Mirror Style
RP = �Rectangle, Perimeter
Lighting
Options
E4 = �Electric, Night Light
and Defogger
Ganging Cabinet-to-Cabinet Arrangement
Height:  27" (686 mm)
Width:   30" (762 mm)
Depth:    7-1/8" (181 mm)
               7-1/8" (181 mm) project from wall when surface mounted,
               1-5/16" (33 mm) project from wall when recessed, and
              3-5/16" (84 mm) project from wall when semi-recessed
Net Weight:  80 - 100 lbs
•	 Vertical opening with position-hold door-opening mechanism
•	 Mirrored interior
•	 Cantilever Shelving, 6 adjustable glass shelves
•	 Can be recessed, semi-recessed (kit required) or surface
    mounted (surface mounting kit required)
•	 Defogging technology ensures a clear reflection
•	 Night light
•	 E4 Electric includes two USB, three 120VAC outlets
•	 Lighted interior
•	 Energy efficient LEDs with an estimated life of 53,000 hours
•	 LED lighting
•	 �Mirror mounted control for dimmable and tunable white task
lighting
Kelvin 2700 to 5600
CRI 90+
Lumens* (Approx) 1585
R9 Value* 50+
*Mirror measured not the raw LED.
• Electric Option Models are ETL certified to:
        • UL 962
        • CSA Standard C22.2 No. 250.0
Codes/Standards Applicable
Color Temp
T = �TUNABLE
(2700K -
5600K)
Robern, Inc | 701 N. Wilson Ave. | Bristol, PA 19007